UNIVERSITAT Fact Sheet
D’ANDORRA International mobility 2023/2024

Institution

University of Andorra (UdA)
www.uda.ad

Placa de la Germandat, 7
AD600 Sant Julia de Loria
Principalitat d’Andorra

Tel. +376 743000

Legal Representative
Rector

Mr. Miquel Nicolau

International Relations
Contacts

Ms. Nadia Azzouz
International Relations officer
international@uda.ad
nazzouz@uda.ad

Mr. John Zvereff
President's Delegate for Internationalisation
jzvereff@uda.ad

Ms. Rosa Expésito
Administrative support
international@uda.ad

Academic coordinators

College of Health and
Education Sciences

Ms. Montserrat Aldoma
Bachelor of Nursing
maldoma@uda.ad

Ms. Alexandra Saz
Bachelor of Teaching and Learning
asaz@uda.ad

Ms. Alexandra Monné
Master of Education
amonne@uda.ad
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Ms. Lorena Jordana

Bachelor of Business Administration

College of Business and ljordana@uda.ad
Technology
Ms. Montserrat Pellicer

Bachelor of Computer Science

mpellicer@uda.ad

Calendar

1st Semester (Autumn)

Academic calendar

2" week of September

Mid-January

2nd Semester (Spring)

Mid-February
Mid-June

Christmas
Holidays

Last week of December

1°t week of January

Easter

1st week of April

More info: https://cals.uda.ad

Deadlines to apply for a semester mobility at the UdA

Nomination
Autumn 23/24

315t March

Registration

15t April

Nomination
Spring 23/24

315t October

Registration

15t November
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